
Batch PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE
B1 MCA_NEW 2108296200 MOHAN MCSL216
B1 MCA_NEW 2201161525 ASHWIN PRAKASH P MCSL216
B1 MCA_NEW 2201332470 ANANYA.K MCSL216
B1 MCA_NEW 2250406928 VARDHAN NEGI MCSL216
B1 MCA_NEW 2253377628 SHALINI GUPTA MCSL216
B1 MCA_NEW 2300179349 CHIRANJEEVI H M MCSL216
B1 MCA_NEW 2300179462 MYTHRI .V MCSL216
B1 MCA_NEW 2300287446 BHOOMIKA M S MCSL216
B1 MCA_NEW 2300432734 ROHIT BHATNAGAR MCSL216
B1 MCA_NEW 2301062676 NITISH KUMAR MCSL216
B1 MCA_NEW 2301064112 PRIYA M B MCSL216
B1 MCA_NEW 2301114276 KOKILA S MCSL216
B1 MCA_NEW 2301166644 BALA MURALI KAKUMANU MCSL216
B1 MCA_NEW 2301413030 CHANDANA POLISETTY MCSL216
B1 MCA_NEW 2301466209 KOUSALYA P B MCSL216
B1 MCA_NEW 2350107290 JYOTHI S MCSL216
B1 MCA_NEW 2350160740 DISNY P DOMINIC MCSL216
B1 MCA_NEW 2350335685 R NAVEEN KUMAR MCSL216
B1 MCA_NEW 2351143959 AMOGH SIDDESH G S MCSL216
B1 MCA_NEW 2351144092 KEDARANATHA PATIL MCSL216
B1 MCA_NEW 2351144214 S SREEKANTH MCSL216
B1 MCA_NEW 2351184562 SHASHIDHAR HN MCSL216
B1 MCA_NEW 2351186713 SHIVANGI MCSL216
B1 MCA_NEW 2351187258 ABHIJIT MALAKAR MCSL216
B1 MCA_NEW 2351188470 SRINIVASA B MCSL216
B1 MCA_NEW 2351957214 CHITRANSHA RAJAWAT MCSL216
B1 MCA_NEW 2351957507 SOMA GARAI MCSL216
B1 MCA_NEW 2352845693 SUNIL VISHWAKARMA MCSL216
B1 MCA_NEW 2353777490 USIRIKAYALA GOPI MCSL216
B1 MCA_NEW 2400400767 ABHIRAJ K R MCSL216
B1 MCA_NEW 2400505773 MD AMIR QURAISHI MCSL216
B1 MCA_NEW 2400547850 HIBA HASHIM MCSL216
B1 MCA_NEW 2400719728 BHOOMIKA G M MCSL216
B1 MCA_NEW 2401158998 MANJUNATH MYSORE MCSL216
B1 MCA_NEW 2401948101 ABHIJEET KAR MCSL216
B1 MCA_NEW 2450025343 H A TEJASWINI BAI MCSL216
B1 MCA_NEW 2450931250 NUTHANA S MCSL216
B1 MCA_NEW 2450934326 SUBHIKSHA B MCSL216
B1 MCA_NEW 2450934666 PANKAJ KISHOR MCSL216
B1 MCA_NEW 2450934748 KRITIKA KUMARI MCSL216
B1 MCA_NEW 2450935600 SHRUTI SINGH MCSL216
B1 MCA_NEW 2450938960 S HARIKA MCSL216
B1 MCA_NEW 2450943610 AJUL SABU MCSL216
B1 MCA_NEW 2450943647 MUKESH KUMAR MCSL216
B1 MCA_NEW 2451251828 SUHAS SREEDHARAN MCSL216
B1 MCA_NEW 2451774264 HASEEBA AFREEN I MCSL216
B1 MCA_NEW 2452020206 MUKESH KUMAR RAY MCSL216
B1 MCA_NEW 2452378144 SURIYA PRAKASH N MCSL216
B1 MCA_NEW 2452378761 KHUDRATH ULLAH KHAN MCSL216
B1 MCA_NEW 2452426746 SANGEETHA MCSL216
B1 MCA_NEW 2500011671 ANAMIKA PRASAD MCSL216
B1 MCA_NEW 2500025079 RAVINDRA V.S MCSL216
B1 MCA_NEW 2500131980 GUPTA PRADEEP CHHEDILAL MCSL216
B1 MCA_NEW 2500139702 SHEIK ANZIL M R MCSL216
B1 MCA_NEW 2500139718 ASWATHY J MCSL216
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B2 MCA_NEW 2500165785 AROKIAMARY S MCSL216
B2 MCA_NEW 2500165790 SUMUKHA S RAO MCSL216
B2 MCA_NEW 2500165804 NAMRATA HEGDE MCSL216
B2 MCA_NEW 2500235239 YOGEETHA A MCSL216
B2 MCA_NEW 2500235305 INDHUSHREE N MCSL216
B2 MCA_NEW 2500253130 VAIBHAV C M MCSL216
B2 MCA_NEW 2500253227 LISHITHA N MCSL216
B2 MCA_NEW 2500289066 SUCHITHRA MCSL216
B2 MCA_NEW 2500289092 RAHUL SAI P S MCSL216
B2 MCA_NEW 2500305927 PAVITHRA M MCSL216
B2 MCA_NEW 2500305974 RISHI S VAGADIA MCSL216
B2 MCA_NEW 2500305980 VARSHITHA M MCSL216
B2 MCA_NEW 2500328178 SYED MATHEEN MCSL216
B2 MCA_NEW 2500356354 AISHWARYA N R MCSL216
B2 MCA_NEW 2500356375 ACHITHA K MCSL216
B2 MCA_NEW 2500356734 MANASA J MCSL216
B2 MCA_NEW 2500389980 A.RISHIKA MCSL216
B2 MCA_NEW 2500458968 NIVETHA M A MCSL216
B2 MCA_NEW 2500459007 MANJU MARY GEORGE MCSL216
B2 MCA_NEW 2500625772 MD ABU TAHIR MCSL216
B2 MCA_NEW 2500625875 MUHEEB PASHA MCSL216
B2 MCA_NEW 2500625880 ARUN KUMAR V MCSL216
B2 MCA_NEW 2500625915 MD FAIZANULLAH MCSL216
B2 MCA_NEW 2500625941 MOHAMMED ARSHADULLA SHARIEFF MCSL216
B2 MCA_NEW 2500626059 ABHIMANYU PAL MCSL216
B2 MCA_NEW 2500626104 SOUPARNIKA N S MCSL216
B2 MCA_NEW 2500626315 KUSUMA N MCSL216
B2 MCA_NEW 2500750265 AASHISH JOSHUA MCSL216
B2 MCA_NEW 2500750286 GUNJAN ANAND MCSL216
B2 MCA_NEW 2500750711 NAVEEN KUMAR C V MCSL216
B2 MCA_NEW 2500750753 SHAZIYA A MCSL216
B2 MCA_NEW 2500751024 NAYANA N L MCSL216
B2 MCA_NEW 2500751410 SUDANAGUNTA VENKATA BALA RITEESH MCSL216
B2 MCA_NEW 2500751699 EHSAN ALAM MCSL216
B2 MCA_NEW 2500752099 NEHA PAKIRA MCSL216
B2 MCA_NEW 2501052084 KUSUMA S MCSL216
B2 MCA_NEW 2501209677 LAKSHMI S MCSL216
B2 MCA_NEW 2501616116 HARSHITHA K MCSL216
B2 MCA_NEW 2501616184 SUDHARSHAN N MCSL216
B2 MCA_NEW 2501616271 PRIYANKA MCSL216
B2 MCA_NEW 2501616311 JANANI B S MCSL216
B2 MCA_NEW 2501616332 ROSHNI T N MCSL216
B2 MCA_NEW 2501616374 MD AQUIB HASSAN MCSL216
B2 MCA_NEW 2501617339 HARSHINI MCSL216
B2 MCA_NEW 2501617452 TASLEEM NISHA MCSL216
B2 MCA_NEW 2501617508 SEKH ABDUL SAHIL MCSL216
B2 MCA_NEW 2501617658 SATYA KUMARI MCSL216
B2 MCA_NEW 2501618042 MUNESHWARI O S MCSL216
B2 MCA_NEW 2501618124 ABHAI K MCSL216
B2 MCA_NEW 2501618680 HARSH AGARWAL MCSL216
B2 MCA_NEW 2501618850 ROHITH S MCSL216
B2 MCA_NEW 2501619096 KAVYANJALI U M MCSL216
B2 MCA_NEW 2501623028 SATHYA M MCSL216
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B2 MCA_NEW 2501667860 TEHSEEN BANU S MCSL216
B2 MCA_NEW 2501668172 GANGADHAR MISRA MCSL216
B2 MCA_NEW 2501668402 GAGANASHREE B S MCSL216
B2 MCA_NEW 2501670729 VIDYA R MCSL216
B2 MCA_NEW 2501690561 JENNIFER S MCSL216
B2 MCA_NEW 2501763267 SREEDEVI S MCSL216
B2 MCA_NEW 2501767811 KHUSHI KUMARI MCSL216
B2 MCA_NEW 2501768382 ARCHANA T MCSL216
B2 MCA_NEW 2501820351 ALKA SHARMA MCSL216
B2 MCA_NEW 2501828542 VADDINA SESHAGIRI MCSL216
B2 MCA_NEW 2501865973 AFIFA BANU A MCSL216
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B1 MCA_NEW 2108296200 MOHAN MCSL217
B1 MCA_NEW 2201161525 ASHWIN PRAKASH P MCSL217
B1 MCA_NEW 2250406928 VARDHAN NEGI MCSL217
B1 MCA_NEW 2253377628 SHALINI GUPTA MCSL217
B1 MCA_NEW 2300288186 JYOTI CHAUHAN MCSL217
B1 MCA_NEW 2301114635 ALBIN JOHNSON MCSL217
B1 MCA_NEW 2301166644 BALA MURALI KAKUMANU MCSL217
B1 MCA_NEW 2301370468 ARIJIT DEB ROY MCSL217
B1 MCA_NEW 2301465780 NAYEEMUDDIN MCSL217
B1 MCA_NEW 2301466209 KOUSALYA P B MCSL217
B1 MCA_NEW 2351144214 S SREEKANTH MCSL217
B1 MCA_NEW 2351184562 SHASHIDHAR HN MCSL217
B1 MCA_NEW 2351184752 KARTHIK J S MCSL217
B1 MCA_NEW 2351186713 SHIVANGI MCSL217
B1 MCA_NEW 2351187258 ABHIJIT MALAKAR MCSL217
B1 MCA_NEW 2351188470 SRINIVASA B MCSL217
B1 MCA_NEW 2351957214 CHITRANSHA RAJAWAT MCSL217
B1 MCA_NEW 2352498830 RAJASHEKHAR MCSL217
B1 MCA_NEW 2352845306 VENKATESAN S MCSL217
B1 MCA_NEW 2352845693 SUNIL VISHWAKARMA MCSL217
B1 MCA_NEW 2353777490 USIRIKAYALA GOPI MCSL217
B1 MCA_NEW 2353778650 SHYAM PRASAD TS MCSL217
B1 MCA_NEW 2400400767 ABHIRAJ K R MCSL217
B1 MCA_NEW 2400505773 MD AMIR QURAISHI MCSL217
B1 MCA_NEW 2400547850 HIBA HASHIM MCSL217
B1 MCA_NEW 2400719728 BHOOMIKA G M MCSL217
B1 MCA_NEW 2401158998 MANJUNATH MYSORE MCSL217
B1 MCA_NEW 2401948101 ABHIJEET KAR MCSL217
B1 MCA_NEW 2450025343 H A TEJASWINI BAI MCSL217
B1 MCA_NEW 2450931250 NUTHANA S MCSL217
B1 MCA_NEW 2450934326 SUBHIKSHA B MCSL217
B1 MCA_NEW 2450934666 PANKAJ KISHOR MCSL217
B1 MCA_NEW 2450935600 SHRUTI SINGH MCSL217
B1 MCA_NEW 2450938960 S HARIKA MCSL217
B1 MCA_NEW 2450943647 MUKESH KUMAR MCSL217
B1 MCA_NEW 2451251828 SUHAS SREEDHARAN MCSL217
B1 MCA_NEW 2452378144 SURIYA PRAKASH N MCSL217
B1 MCA_NEW 2500011671 ANAMIKA PRASAD MCSL217
B1 MCA_NEW 2500025079 RAVINDRA V.S MCSL217
B1 MCA_NEW 2500131980 GUPTA PRADEEP CHHEDILAL MCSL217
B1 MCA_NEW 2500139702 SHEIK ANZIL M R MCSL217
B1 MCA_NEW 2500139718 ASWATHY J MCSL217
B1 MCA_NEW 2500165785 AROKIAMARY S MCSL217
B1 MCA_NEW 2500165790 SUMUKHA S RAO MCSL217
B1 MCA_NEW 2500165804 NAMRATA HEGDE MCSL217
B1 MCA_NEW 2500235239 YOGEETHA A MCSL217
B1 MCA_NEW 2500235305 INDHUSHREE N MCSL217
B1 MCA_NEW 2500253130 VAIBHAV C M MCSL217
B1 MCA_NEW 2500253227 LISHITHA N MCSL217
B1 MCA_NEW 2500289066 SUCHITHRA MCSL217
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B2 MCA_NEW 2500289092 RAHUL SAI P S MCSL217
B2 MCA_NEW 2500305927 PAVITHRA M MCSL217
B2 MCA_NEW 2500305974 RISHI S VAGADIA MCSL217
B2 MCA_NEW 2500305980 VARSHITHA M MCSL217
B2 MCA_NEW 2500328178 SYED MATHEEN MCSL217
B2 MCA_NEW 2500356354 AISHWARYA N R MCSL217
B2 MCA_NEW 2500356375 ACHITHA K MCSL217
B2 MCA_NEW 2500356734 MANASA J MCSL217
B2 MCA_NEW 2500389980 A.RISHIKA MCSL217
B2 MCA_NEW 2500458968 NIVETHA M A MCSL217
B2 MCA_NEW 2500459007 MANJU MARY GEORGE MCSL217
B2 MCA_NEW 2500625772 MD ABU TAHIR MCSL217
B2 MCA_NEW 2500625875 MUHEEB PASHA MCSL217
B2 MCA_NEW 2500625880 ARUN KUMAR V MCSL217
B2 MCA_NEW 2500625915 MD FAIZANULLAH MCSL217
B2 MCA_NEW 2500625941 MOHAMMED ARSHADULLA SHARIEFF MCSL217
B2 MCA_NEW 2500626059 ABHIMANYU PAL MCSL217
B2 MCA_NEW 2500626104 SOUPARNIKA N S MCSL217
B2 MCA_NEW 2500626315 KUSUMA N MCSL217
B2 MCA_NEW 2500750265 AASHISH JOSHUA MCSL217
B2 MCA_NEW 2500750286 GUNJAN ANAND MCSL217
B2 MCA_NEW 2500750711 NAVEEN KUMAR C V MCSL217
B2 MCA_NEW 2500750753 SHAZIYA A MCSL217
B2 MCA_NEW 2500751024 NAYANA N L MCSL217
B2 MCA_NEW 2500751410 SUDANAGUNTA VENKATA BALA RITEESH MCSL217
B2 MCA_NEW 2500751699 EHSAN ALAM MCSL217
B2 MCA_NEW 2500752099 NEHA PAKIRA MCSL217
B2 MCA_NEW 2501052084 KUSUMA S MCSL217
B2 MCA_NEW 2501209677 LAKSHMI S MCSL217
B2 MCA_NEW 2501616116 HARSHITHA K MCSL217
B2 MCA_NEW 2501616184 SUDHARSHAN N MCSL217
B2 MCA_NEW 2501616271 PRIYANKA MCSL217
B2 MCA_NEW 2501616311 JANANI B S MCSL217
B2 MCA_NEW 2501616332 ROSHNI T N MCSL217
B2 MCA_NEW 2501616374 MD AQUIB HASSAN MCSL217
B2 MCA_NEW 2501617339 HARSHINI MCSL217
B2 MCA_NEW 2501617452 TASLEEM NISHA MCSL217
B2 MCA_NEW 2501617508 SEKH ABDUL SAHIL MCSL217
B2 MCA_NEW 2501617658 SATYA KUMARI MCSL217
B2 MCA_NEW 2501618042 MUNESHWARI O S MCSL217
B2 MCA_NEW 2501618124 ABHAI K MCSL217
B2 MCA_NEW 2501618680 HARSH AGARWAL MCSL217
B2 MCA_NEW 2501618850 ROHITH S MCSL217
B2 MCA_NEW 2501619096 KAVYANJALI U M MCSL217
B2 MCA_NEW 2501623028 SATHYA M MCSL217
B2 MCA_NEW 2501667860 TEHSEEN BANU S MCSL217
B2 MCA_NEW 2501668172 GANGADHAR MISRA MCSL217
B2 MCA_NEW 2501668402 GAGANASHREE B S MCSL217
B2 MCA_NEW 2501670729 VIDYA R MCSL217
B2 MCA_NEW 2501690561 JENNIFER S MCSL217
B2 MCA_NEW 2501763267 SREEDEVI S MCSL217
B2 MCA_NEW 2501767811 KHUSHI KUMARI MCSL217
B2 MCA_NEW 2501768382 ARCHANA T MCSL217
B2 MCA_NEW 2501820351 ALKA SHARMA MCSL217
B2 MCA_NEW 2501828542 VADDINA SESHAGIRI MCSL217
B2 MCA_NEW 2501865973 AFIFA BANU A MCSL217
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B1 MCA_NEW 2107410010 SUSHMITHA B MCSL222
B1 MCA_NEW 2201159560 EUNICE RANI RICHARD MCSL222
B1 MCA_NEW 2201161525 ASHWIN PRAKASH P MCSL222
B1 MCA_NEW 2250850059 NISARGA BR MCSL222
B1 MCA_NEW 2251668100 NICHOLAS GEORGE JOHN MCSL222
B1 MCA_NEW 2253276788 AMRUTA P MCSL222
B1 MCA_NEW 2253314830 RAGINI V MCSL222
B1 MCA_NEW 2253377628 SHALINI GUPTA MCSL222
B1 MCA_NEW 2300432816 VIGNESH V MCSL222
B1 MCA_NEW 2300433509 SHREYA SINGH MCSL222
B1 MCA_NEW 2301370468 ARIJIT DEB ROY MCSL222
B1 MCA_NEW 2301466209 KOUSALYA P B MCSL222
B1 MCA_NEW 2350107350 SURYAKANTH R MCSL222
B1 MCA_NEW 2351144169 ZUHA WAHAJ A MCSL222
B1 MCA_NEW 2351186837 VIJETA DWIVEDI MCSL222
B1 MCA_NEW 2351189883 AMULYA K S MCSL222
B1 MCA_NEW 2351190890 AKSHAYA C P MCSL222
B1 MCA_NEW 2351190924 RAHUL KUMAR MCSL222
B1 MCA_NEW 2351570293 AKSHATA SALUNKE MCSL222
B1 MCA_NEW 2351957214 CHITRANSHA RAJAWAT MCSL222
B1 MCA_NEW 2352498830 RAJASHEKHAR MCSL222
B1 MCA_NEW 2352992987 SREEDEVI B G MCSL222
B1 MCA_NEW 2353777490 USIRIKAYALA GOPI MCSL222
B1 MCA_NEW 2353778650 SHYAM PRASAD TS MCSL222
B1 MCA_NEW 2354470298 SWATHI K MCSL222
B1 MCA_NEW 2400024470 FIJO PETER MCSL222
B1 MCA_NEW 2400400767 ABHIRAJ K R MCSL222
B1 MCA_NEW 2400640520 SNEHA A MCSL222
B1 MCA_NEW 2401158998 MANJUNATH MYSORE MCSL222
B1 MCA_NEW 2401948101 ABHIJEET KAR MCSL222
B1 MCA_NEW 2401964946 YASHWANTH GOWDA H R MCSL222
B1 MCA_NEW 2450025343 H A TEJASWINI BAI MCSL222
B1 MCA_NEW 2450063030 NARMADA SHREE L MCSL222
B1 MCA_NEW 2450063050 NETRAVATI V PATIL MCSL222
B1 MCA_NEW 2450103425 M GOKUL KRISHNAN MCSL222
B1 MCA_NEW 2450103451 VINCENT JOHN MCSL222
B1 MCA_NEW 2450131330 SNEHA SATHYAN MCSL222
B1 MCA_NEW 2450237738 KRITHIK GUHAN S MCSL222
B1 MCA_NEW 2450828828 SURYA KUMAR K K MCSL222
B1 MCA_NEW 2450921761 MOHAMMED ALI MCSL222
B1 MCA_NEW 2450923234 ARUN RAJ R MCSL222
B1 MCA_NEW 2450925324 DEEPAK R MCSL222
B1 MCA_NEW 2450925659 AYUSH SINGH MCSL222
B1 MCA_NEW 2450931250 NUTHANA S MCSL222
B1 MCA_NEW 2450931625 EZHILARASI A MCSL222
B1 MCA_NEW 2450931712 JAFIN KURIAN JOCOB MCSL222
B1 MCA_NEW 2450933314 MADHU SHREE M MCSL222
B1 MCA_NEW 2450933778 MUHAMMED ASLAM P A MCSL222
B1 MCA_NEW 2450933989 SUBHASHINI G MCSL222
B1 MCA_NEW 2450934326 SUBHIKSHA B MCSL222
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B2 MCA_NEW 2450934542 ANITHA R MCSL222
B2 MCA_NEW 2450934666 PANKAJ KISHOR MCSL222
B2 MCA_NEW 2450934748 KRITIKA KUMARI MCSL222
B2 MCA_NEW 2450935209 MADESHKUMAR S MCSL222
B2 MCA_NEW 2450935600 SHRUTI SINGH MCSL222
B2 MCA_NEW 2450937726 DIVYANSHU BHARDWAJ MCSL222
B2 MCA_NEW 2450938110 KRISHNAMURTHY S MCSL222
B2 MCA_NEW 2450938229 VINODHKUMAR K MCSL222
B2 MCA_NEW 2450938717 ABHISHEK N V MCSL222
B2 MCA_NEW 2450938851 MOHAMMED MASOUD AKHTAR MCSL222
B2 MCA_NEW 2450938928 ROOPINI G MCSL222
B2 MCA_NEW 2450938960 S HARIKA MCSL222
B2 MCA_NEW 2450939307 A BINDU MCSL222
B2 MCA_NEW 2450939462 SMITA HENRY GUNDIMI MCSL222
B2 MCA_NEW 2450939610 NANCY MARIA MCSL222
B2 MCA_NEW 2450940571 CHAWHAN ROHIT JOGENDRA MCSL222
B2 MCA_NEW 2450940680 G AMRUTHA VARSHINI MCSL222
B2 MCA_NEW 2450941069 DINOOP D MCSL222
B2 MCA_NEW 2450941541 MOHAMMED MAAZ MCSL222
B2 MCA_NEW 2450942131 MOHAMMED ASIF S MCSL222
B2 MCA_NEW 2450943586 FATHIMATHUL THAMANNA P S MCSL222
B2 MCA_NEW 2450943591 ANIL M MCSL222
B2 MCA_NEW 2450943605 CHANDU D MCSL222
B2 MCA_NEW 2450943610 AJUL SABU MCSL222
B2 MCA_NEW 2450943647 MUKESH KUMAR MCSL222
B2 MCA_NEW 2450943673 ATHIRA K NAIR MCSL222
B2 MCA_NEW 2450943689 SYED MUHEEB MCSL222
B2 MCA_NEW 2450943729 JINDE SAI KIRAN MCSL222
B2 MCA_NEW 2451118815 GIRIDHARAN B V MCSL222
B2 MCA_NEW 2451119025 ARAJIT SINGH MCSL222
B2 MCA_NEW 2451119344 PUNEET KUMAR PAREEK MCSL222
B2 MCA_NEW 2451236016 ASHRITHA S K MCSL222
B2 MCA_NEW 2451236042 BHARATH KUMAR N MCSL222
B2 MCA_NEW 2451236058 PRANIDHI K J MCSL222
B2 MCA_NEW 2451236079 SATHVIK K B MCSL222
B2 MCA_NEW 2451236084 ATUL JHA MCSL222
B2 MCA_NEW 2451251828 SUHAS SREEDHARAN MCSL222
B2 MCA_NEW 2451771028 SAHANA N L MCSL222
B2 MCA_NEW 2451771347 ANUSHA M B MCSL222
B2 MCA_NEW 2451780499 YATHARTH PRADIP JHA MCSL222
B2 MCA_NEW 2452020206 MUKESH KUMAR RAY MCSL222
B2 MCA_NEW 2452044928 RISHIKESH KUMAR RAY MCSL222
B2 MCA_NEW 2452044949 SUJITH R MCSL222
B2 MCA_NEW 2452044960 SUSHANT MCSL222
B2 MCA_NEW 2452378062 SONALI GOUDA K MCSL222
B2 MCA_NEW 2452378099 NOOR SAMA TAJ MCSL222
B2 MCA_NEW 2452378144 SURIYA PRAKASH N MCSL222
B2 MCA_NEW 2452378761 KHUDRATH ULLAH KHAN MCSL222
B2 MCA_NEW 2452609330 MOHAMMAD SHOAIB WANI MCSL222
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B1 MCA_NEW 2106136521 ABIR DAS MCSL223
B1 MCA_NEW 2107410010 SUSHMITHA B MCSL223
B1 MCA_NEW 2201159560 EUNICE RANI RICHARD MCSL223
B1 MCA_NEW 2201161525 ASHWIN PRAKASH P MCSL223
B1 MCA_NEW 2250406928 VARDHAN NEGI MCSL223
B1 MCA_NEW 2250850059 NISARGA BR MCSL223
B1 MCA_NEW 2251668100 NICHOLAS GEORGE JOHN MCSL223
B1 MCA_NEW 2253377628 SHALINI GUPTA MCSL223
B1 MCA_NEW 2300179462 MYTHRI .V MCSL223
B1 MCA_NEW 2300432930 SANTOSH KUMAR PAL MCSL223
B1 MCA_NEW 2300432971 RAJESHWARI M MCSL223
B1 MCA_NEW 2300433509 SHREYA SINGH MCSL223
B1 MCA_NEW 2301114635 ALBIN JOHNSON MCSL223
B1 MCA_NEW 2301370468 ARIJIT DEB ROY MCSL223
B1 MCA_NEW 2301465780 NAYEEMUDDIN MCSL223
B1 MCA_NEW 2301466209 KOUSALYA P B MCSL223
B1 MCA_NEW 2350107279 NAVYASHREE V MCSL223
B1 MCA_NEW 2351189883 AMULYA K S MCSL223
B1 MCA_NEW 2351190890 AKSHAYA C P MCSL223
B1 MCA_NEW 2351957214 CHITRANSHA RAJAWAT MCSL223
B1 MCA_NEW 2353569028 RADHIKA M MCSL223
B1 MCA_NEW 2353777490 USIRIKAYALA GOPI MCSL223
B1 MCA_NEW 2353778650 SHYAM PRASAD TS MCSL223
B1 MCA_NEW 2400024470 FIJO PETER MCSL223
B1 MCA_NEW 2400400767 ABHIRAJ K R MCSL223
B1 MCA_NEW 2400640520 SNEHA A MCSL223
B1 MCA_NEW 2401158998 MANJUNATH MYSORE MCSL223
B1 MCA_NEW 2401390149 PRAJWAL RAJPUT MCSL223
B1 MCA_NEW 2401948101 ABHIJEET KAR MCSL223
B1 MCA_NEW 2450025343 H A TEJASWINI BAI MCSL223
B1 MCA_NEW 2450063030 NARMADA SHREE L MCSL223
B1 MCA_NEW 2450063050 NETRAVATI V PATIL MCSL223
B1 MCA_NEW 2450103425 M GOKUL KRISHNAN MCSL223
B1 MCA_NEW 2450103451 VINCENT JOHN MCSL223
B1 MCA_NEW 2450131330 SNEHA SATHYAN MCSL223
B1 MCA_NEW 2450237738 KRITHIK GUHAN S MCSL223
B1 MCA_NEW 2450828828 SURYA KUMAR K K MCSL223
B1 MCA_NEW 2450921761 MOHAMMED ALI MCSL223
B1 MCA_NEW 2450923234 ARUN RAJ R MCSL223
B1 MCA_NEW 2450925324 DEEPAK R MCSL223
B1 MCA_NEW 2450925659 AYUSH SINGH MCSL223
B1 MCA_NEW 2450931250 NUTHANA S MCSL223
B1 MCA_NEW 2450931625 EZHILARASI A MCSL223
B1 MCA_NEW 2450931712 JAFIN KURIAN JOCOB MCSL223
B1 MCA_NEW 2450933314 MADHU SHREE M MCSL223
B1 MCA_NEW 2450933778 MUHAMMED ASLAM P A MCSL223
B1 MCA_NEW 2450933989 SUBHASHINI G MCSL223
B1 MCA_NEW 2450934326 SUBHIKSHA B MCSL223
B1 MCA_NEW 2450934542 ANITHA R MCSL223
B1 MCA_NEW 2450934666 PANKAJ KISHOR MCSL223
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B2 MCA_NEW 2450934748 KRITIKA KUMARI MCSL223
B2 MCA_NEW 2450935209 MADESHKUMAR S MCSL223
B2 MCA_NEW 2450935600 SHRUTI SINGH MCSL223
B2 MCA_NEW 2450937726 DIVYANSHU BHARDWAJ MCSL223
B2 MCA_NEW 2450938110 KRISHNAMURTHY S MCSL223
B2 MCA_NEW 2450938229 VINODHKUMAR K MCSL223
B2 MCA_NEW 2450938717 ABHISHEK N V MCSL223
B2 MCA_NEW 2450938851 MOHAMMED MASOUD AKHTAR MCSL223
B2 MCA_NEW 2450938928 ROOPINI G MCSL223
B2 MCA_NEW 2450938960 S HARIKA MCSL223
B2 MCA_NEW 2450939307 A BINDU MCSL223
B2 MCA_NEW 2450939462 SMITA HENRY GUNDIMI MCSL223
B2 MCA_NEW 2450939610 NANCY MARIA MCSL223
B2 MCA_NEW 2450940571 CHAWHAN ROHIT JOGENDRA MCSL223
B2 MCA_NEW 2450940680 G AMRUTHA VARSHINI MCSL223
B2 MCA_NEW 2450941069 DINOOP D MCSL223
B2 MCA_NEW 2450941541 MOHAMMED MAAZ MCSL223
B2 MCA_NEW 2450942131 MOHAMMED ASIF S MCSL223
B2 MCA_NEW 2450943586 FATHIMATHUL THAMANNA P S MCSL223
B2 MCA_NEW 2450943591 ANIL M MCSL223
B2 MCA_NEW 2450943605 CHANDU D MCSL223
B2 MCA_NEW 2450943610 AJUL SABU MCSL223
B2 MCA_NEW 2450943647 MUKESH KUMAR MCSL223
B2 MCA_NEW 2450943673 ATHIRA K NAIR MCSL223
B2 MCA_NEW 2450943689 SYED MUHEEB MCSL223
B2 MCA_NEW 2450943729 JINDE SAI KIRAN MCSL223
B2 MCA_NEW 2451118815 GIRIDHARAN B V MCSL223
B2 MCA_NEW 2451119025 ARAJIT SINGH MCSL223
B2 MCA_NEW 2451119344 PUNEET KUMAR PAREEK MCSL223
B2 MCA_NEW 2451236016 ASHRITHA S K MCSL223
B2 MCA_NEW 2451236042 BHARATH KUMAR N MCSL223
B2 MCA_NEW 2451236058 PRANIDHI K J MCSL223
B2 MCA_NEW 2451236079 SATHVIK K B MCSL223
B2 MCA_NEW 2451236084 ATUL JHA MCSL223
B2 MCA_NEW 2451251828 SUHAS SREEDHARAN MCSL223
B2 MCA_NEW 2451771028 SAHANA N L MCSL223
B2 MCA_NEW 2451771347 ANUSHA M B MCSL223
B2 MCA_NEW 2451780499 YATHARTH PRADIP JHA MCSL223
B2 MCA_NEW 2452020206 MUKESH KUMAR RAY MCSL223
B2 MCA_NEW 2452044928 RISHIKESH KUMAR RAY MCSL223
B2 MCA_NEW 2452044949 SUJITH R MCSL223
B2 MCA_NEW 2452044960 SUSHANT MCSL223
B2 MCA_NEW 2452378062 SONALI GOUDA K MCSL223
B2 MCA_NEW 2452378099 NOOR SAMA TAJ MCSL223
B2 MCA_NEW 2452378144 SURIYA PRAKASH N MCSL223
B2 MCA_NEW 2452378761 KHUDRATH ULLAH KHAN MCSL223
B2 MCA_NEW 2452609330 MOHAMMAD SHOAIB WANI MCSL223
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B1 MCA_NEW 2107410010 SUSHMITHA B MCSL228
B1 MCA_NEW 2201159560 EUNICE RANI RICHARD MCSL228
B1 MCA_NEW 2201161525 ASHWIN PRAKASH P MCSL228
B1 MCA_NEW 2250079810 MAHALAKSHMI R MCSL228
B1 MCA_NEW 2250088236 SIDDHANT SINGH MCSL228
B1 MCA_NEW 2250406928 VARDHAN NEGI MCSL228
B1 MCA_NEW 2250850059 NISARGA BR MCSL228
B1 MCA_NEW 2252937498 AJITHKUMAR MCSL228
B1 MCA_NEW 2253377628 SHALINI GUPTA MCSL228
B1 MCA_NEW 2300287446 BHOOMIKA M S MCSL228
B1 MCA_NEW 2301062676 NITISH KUMAR MCSL228
B1 MCA_NEW 2301413030 CHANDANA POLISETTY MCSL228
B1 MCA_NEW 2301465780 NAYEEMUDDIN MCSL228
B1 MCA_NEW 2301466209 KOUSALYA P B MCSL228
B1 MCA_NEW 2350160740 DISNY P DOMINIC MCSL228
B1 MCA_NEW 2350203605 KUMARAN G MCSL228
B1 MCA_NEW 2351143959 AMOGH SIDDESH G S MCSL228
B1 MCA_NEW 2351144169 ZUHA WAHAJ A MCSL228
B1 MCA_NEW 2351186713 SHIVANGI MCSL228
B1 MCA_NEW 2351189796 KIRAN RAJPUT MCSL228
B1 MCA_NEW 2351570293 AKSHATA SALUNKE MCSL228
B1 MCA_NEW 2351957507 SOMA GARAI MCSL228
B1 MCA_NEW 2352992143 G MANJUNADH MCSL228
B1 MCA_NEW 2353777490 USIRIKAYALA GOPI MCSL228
B1 MCA_NEW 2353778650 SHYAM PRASAD TS MCSL228
B1 MCA_NEW 2353778814 NIDHI MCSL228
B1 MCA_NEW 2354453177 NITISH KUMAR MCSL228
B1 MCA_NEW 2400024248 MERIN T T MCSL228
B1 MCA_NEW 2400024335 MUHAMMED ABAN MCSL228
B1 MCA_NEW 2400024422 BHOOMIKA M MCSL228
B1 MCA_NEW 2400024470 FIJO PETER MCSL228
B1 MCA_NEW 2400274761 SRIDHAR G MCSL228
B1 MCA_NEW 2400351024 PADMASHREE N MCSL228
B1 MCA_NEW 2400452204 RICHA G R MCSL228
B1 MCA_NEW 2400456895 SHANTHALA G M MCSL228
B1 MCA_NEW 2400496440 SUCHITRA PATIL G M MCSL228
B1 MCA_NEW 2400505773 MD AMIR QURAISHI MCSL228
B1 MCA_NEW 2400603614 CHYTRA K R MCSL228
B1 MCA_NEW 2400614774 MEGHANA S MCSL228
B1 MCA_NEW 2400617069 VASUDEVA RAO K MCSL228
B1 MCA_NEW 2400639480 MAHENDRA M R MCSL228
B1 MCA_NEW 2400640520 SNEHA A MCSL228
B1 MCA_NEW 2400719651 GAYATHRI K MCSL228
B1 MCA_NEW 2400719707 SONI KUMARI MCSL228
B1 MCA_NEW 2400719728 BHOOMIKA G M MCSL228
B1 MCA_NEW 2401158869 THANUSHREE. T MCSL228
B1 MCA_NEW 2401188858 E. HIMA BINDU MCSL228
B1 MCA_NEW 2401336560 SANDHYA M N MCSL228
B1 MCA_NEW 2401337102 SRIPRIYA S MCSL228
B1 MCA_NEW 2401337210 SANIYA MEHDI MCSL228
B1 MCA_NEW 2401390149 PRAJWAL RAJPUT MCSL228
B1 MCA_NEW 2401671001 SHANIL MCSL228
B1 MCA_NEW 2401964946 YASHWANTH GOWDA H R MCSL228
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B1 MCA_NEW 2107410010 SUSHMITHA B MCSL229
B1 MCA_NEW 2201159560 EUNICE RANI RICHARD MCSL229
B1 MCA_NEW 2201161525 ASHWIN PRAKASH P MCSL229
B1 MCA_NEW 2250079810 MAHALAKSHMI R MCSL229
B1 MCA_NEW 2250088236 SIDDHANT SINGH MCSL229
B1 MCA_NEW 2250135981 SHIVANI JAISWAL MCSL229
B1 MCA_NEW 2250850059 NISARGA BR MCSL229
B1 MCA_NEW 2252937498 AJITHKUMAR MCSL229
B1 MCA_NEW 2253377628 SHALINI GUPTA MCSL229
B1 MCA_NEW 2300287446 BHOOMIKA M S MCSL229
B1 MCA_NEW 2301114635 ALBIN JOHNSON MCSL229
B1 MCA_NEW 2301465780 NAYEEMUDDIN MCSL229
B1 MCA_NEW 2301465970 VEENUTA MCSL229
B1 MCA_NEW 2301466209 KOUSALYA P B MCSL229
B1 MCA_NEW 2350107279 NAVYASHREE V MCSL229
B1 MCA_NEW 2350107350 SURYAKANTH R MCSL229
B1 MCA_NEW 2350160740 DISNY P DOMINIC MCSL229
B1 MCA_NEW 2351143959 AMOGH SIDDESH G S MCSL229
B1 MCA_NEW 2351144169 ZUHA WAHAJ A MCSL229
B1 MCA_NEW 2351186713 SHIVANGI MCSL229
B1 MCA_NEW 2351189796 KIRAN RAJPUT MCSL229
B1 MCA_NEW 2351570293 AKSHATA SALUNKE MCSL229
B1 MCA_NEW 2351957507 SOMA GARAI MCSL229
B1 MCA_NEW 2352992143 G MANJUNADH MCSL229
B1 MCA_NEW 2353777490 USIRIKAYALA GOPI MCSL229
B1 MCA_NEW 2353778650 SHYAM PRASAD TS MCSL229
B1 MCA_NEW 2354453177 NITISH KUMAR MCSL229
B1 MCA_NEW 2400024248 MERIN T T MCSL229
B1 MCA_NEW 2400024335 MUHAMMED ABAN MCSL229
B1 MCA_NEW 2400024422 BHOOMIKA M MCSL229
B1 MCA_NEW 2400024470 FIJO PETER MCSL229
B1 MCA_NEW 2400274761 SRIDHAR G MCSL229
B1 MCA_NEW 2400351024 PADMASHREE N MCSL229
B1 MCA_NEW 2400452204 RICHA G R MCSL229
B1 MCA_NEW 2400456895 SHANTHALA G M MCSL229
B1 MCA_NEW 2400496440 SUCHITRA PATIL G M MCSL229
B1 MCA_NEW 2400505773 MD AMIR QURAISHI MCSL229
B1 MCA_NEW 2400603614 CHYTRA K R MCSL229
B1 MCA_NEW 2400614774 MEGHANA S MCSL229
B1 MCA_NEW 2400617069 VASUDEVA RAO K MCSL229
B1 MCA_NEW 2400639480 MAHENDRA M R MCSL229
B1 MCA_NEW 2400640520 SNEHA A MCSL229
B1 MCA_NEW 2400719651 GAYATHRI K MCSL229
B1 MCA_NEW 2400719707 SONI KUMARI MCSL229
B1 MCA_NEW 2400719728 BHOOMIKA G M MCSL229
B1 MCA_NEW 2401158869 THANUSHREE. T MCSL229
B1 MCA_NEW 2401188858 E. HIMA BINDU MCSL229
B1 MCA_NEW 2401336560 SANDHYA M N MCSL229
B1 MCA_NEW 2401337102 SRIPRIYA S MCSL229
B1 MCA_NEW 2401337210 SANIYA MEHDI MCSL229
B1 MCA_NEW 2401390149 PRAJWAL RAJPUT MCSL229
B1 MCA_NEW 2401671001 SHANIL MCSL229
B1 MCA_NEW 2401964946 YASHWANTH GOWDA H R MCSL229
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